FLDER &S

OMi ITALIANA
[ aTLETIC & (EGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

80 PIANI -

PROMESS

E DONNE

11.08 -1.1  PAOLINI SETA Martina

100 METRI

- PROMES
SE DONNE
12.21 1.9
12.47 1.2
12.59 0.7
12.60 1.0
12.71

13.03 15
13.05 0.1
13.48 1.2
13.62

13.82 0.0
13.89 -1.0
14.19 1.0

1)

RIVELLINI Alessandra

MOGLIANI TARTABINI Melissa

FRONTALINI Alice
SANTINELLI Sara
MALATINI Sofia
YOUSSEF Jasmine
PAOLINI SETA Martina
FAGIOLI Alessandra
TOFONI Silvia
PALMIERI Gaia

(10)
SULZER Elisa

LORETI Elena

04

04

02

04

02

02

04

04

04

04

04

03

03

FIDALMARCHE

PU027 - PESARO ATHLETIC FIELD CASTANO PRIMO

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE FOLIGNO

MCO007 - GROTTINI TEAM FOLIGNO
RECANATI ASD
FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE FOLIGNO

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ISERNIA
A.S.D.

MCO007 - GROTTINI TEAM ANCONA
RECANATI ASD

ANO049 - ASD SPACE RUNNING FERMO

PU027 - PESARO ATHLETIC FIELD ANCONA

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO FERMO
FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO FERMO
MCO001 - C.U.S. CAMERINO

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA TOLENTINO

MCO001 - C.U.S. CAMERINO ISERNIA

Data di stampa: 08/12/2025
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15.35 -0.1  BOSI Giada
16.35 0.0 POSANZINI Martina

200 METRI

- PROMES
SE DONNE
25.38 11
25.54 -0.5
25.86 -0.5
25.99 0.0
26.13 -0.5
27.27 1.0
28.57 -1.9
29.79 -1.9
29.91 1.2
30.02 -1.9
400 METRI

- PROMES
SE DONNE
59.19

(14)

RIVELLINI Alessandra
FRONTALINI Alice

MALATINI Sofia

SANTINELLI Sara

MOGLIANI TARTABINI Melissa
PAOLINI SETA Martina
PALMIERI Gaia

TOMASSONI Rachele
CONTIGIANI Mikaylla

LORETI Elena

(10)

FRONTALINI Alice

03

04

04

04

02

02

02

04

04

03

04

03

04

FIDALMARCHE

MCO001 - C.U.S. CAMERINO CIVITANOVA MARCHE
ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA OSIMO
A.S.D.

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE FOLIGNO

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE FERMO

MCO007 - GROTTINI TEAM FERMO
RECANATI ASD

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA OSIMO
A.S.D.

MCO007 - GROTTINI TEAM FERMO
RECANATI ASD

PUO027 - PESARO ATHLETIC FIELD ANCONA

MCO001 - C.U.S. CAMERINO FERMO

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA FERMO

MCO042 - A.S.D. ATLETICA AMA CIVITANOVA MARCHE
CIVITANOVA

MCO001 - C.U.S. CAMERINO FERMO

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE MODENA

Data di stampa: 08/12/2025
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Comitato Regionale MARCHE
1:00.51 ANTOLINI Greta
1:01.30 RIVELLINI Alessandra
1:.02.24 MALATINI Sofia
1.06.31 CONTIGIANI Mikaylla
1:08.15 PIRAS Sophia irina
(6)
800 METRI
- PROMES
SE DONNE
2:19.83 POMPEI Benedetta
2:28.59 PIRAS Sophia irina
2:33.02 COSTANTINI Beatrice
2:35.97 ANTOLINI Greta
(4)
1500
METRI - PR
OMESSE
DONNE
4:48.45 PIRAS Sophia irina
4:53.19 FUCELLI Chiara
5:10.36 POMPEI Benedetta
5:20.45 COSTANTINI Beatrice

03

04

02

04

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

FIDALMARCHE

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO
FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE MODENA
MCO007 - GROTTINI TEAM RIETI
RECANATI ASD

MCO042 - A.S.D. ATLETICA AMA TOLENTINO

CIVITANOVA
PUOO3 - CUS URBINO PESARO

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE TARANTO

PUOO3 - CUS URBINO ISERNIA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA PORTO SAN GIORGIO

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO ANCONA

PUOO3 - CUS URBINO ROVERETO
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA PERUGIA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE OSIMO

CIVITANOVA MARCHE 28/
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MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA SAN BENEDETTO DEL 27/

Data di stampa: 08/12/2025
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5:36.65 HOUTI Fatima ezzara
(5)
2000
METRI - PR
OMESSE
DONNE
6:48.27 FUCELLI Chiara
1)
1)
3000
METRI - PR
OMESSE
DONNE
10:20.66 PIRAS Sophia irina
10:22.71 FUCELLI Chiara
11:11.27 POMPEI Benedetta
11:40.99 COSTANTINI Beatrice
(4)
5000
METRI - PR
OMESSE
DONNE
18:31.34 FUCELLI Chiara
20:56.46 COSTANTINI Beatrice

)

FIDALMARCHE

04

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

TR

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE FERMO

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA PERUGIA

PUOO3 - CUS URBINO FAENZA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA FOLIGNO

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA FERMO

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

Data di stampa: 08/12/2025
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Comitato Regionale MARCHE

CORSA KM
10 STRADA
- PROMES
SE DONNE
39:56

40:51

45:02

45:44

51:17

SALTO IN
ALTO - PR
OMESSE
DONNE
1.79

1.50

SALTO
CON
L'ASTA-P
ROMESSE
DONNE
3.77

2.80

PIRAS Sophia irina
POMPEI Benedetta
CINELLA Beatrice
GRACIOTTI Alice

FABI Valentina

®)

GIANNELLI Laura

TOMASSINI Federica

)

POLINI Ludovica

BOCCACCINI Claudia

)

FIDALMARCHE

03

03

03

03

02

04

04

02

04

PUOO3 - CUS URBINO

MCO11 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

ANO17 - NUOVA PODISTICA

PUO25 - OSTERIA DEI PODISTI

APOO05 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

FMO0O03 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

Data di stampa: 08/12/2025

ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE PORTO SANT'ELPIDIO

PORTO POTENZA
PICENA
PORTO SANT'ELPIDIO

SANTARCANGELO DI
ROM
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LIVORNO

CHARLESTON

FERMO
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SALTOIN
LUNGO - P
ROMESSE
DONNE
5.89 0.2

5.55 0.0

5.00 0.0

4.62 -1.8

SALTO
TRIPLO - P
ROMESSE
DONNE
12.25 1.7

11.30 0.8

11.12 0.0

MARCIA
5000M - PR
OMESSE
DONNE
28:29.45

150 METRI
- PROMES
SE DONNE

MAZZONI Serena
FAZI Eleonora
YOUSSEF Jasmine

GIORGINI Elena

(4)

MAZZONI Serena
RUGGIERI Isabel

POLO Eva joao

®)

CINELLA Francesca

)

04

04

04

04

04

02

03

03

FIDALMARCHE

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

ANO049 - ASD SPACE RUNNING

APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA
APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET

AP034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

Data di stampa: 08/12/2025
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FERMO

FERMO
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ANCONA

FERMO
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20.33 -0.9

MARATONI
NA A - PRO
MESSE
DONNE
2h00:06

MARATONI
NA B - PRO
MESSE
DONNE
2h01:24

DISCO KG
1,000 - PRO
MESSE
DONNE
36.96

29.40

18.16

GIAVELLO
TTO GR
600 - PROM
ESSE
DONNE
30.68

PAOLINI SETA Martina

@)

DORIA Aurora

1)

DORIA Aurora

@)

MARANGONI Chiara
PISTOLA Chiara

ORTENZI Ludovica

®3)

MARANGONI Chiara

04

02

02

03

02

04

03

FIDALMARCHE

PUO27 - PESARO ATHLETIC FIELD CASTANO PRIMO

ANO048 - A.S.D.PODISTICA AVIS
FABRIANO

ANO048 - A.S.D.PODISTICA AVIS
FABRIANO

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

Data di stampa: 08/12/2025
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Comitato Regionale MARCHE

27.10

100 HS H
84-8.50 - P
ROMESSE
DONNE
15.16 0.8

400 HS H
76 - PROM
ESSE
DONNE
1:05.27

200 HS
H76-18.30 -
PROMESS
E DONNE
34.16 0.6

MARTELLO
KG 4.000 -
PROMESS
E DONNE
17.36

PESO KG
4.000 - PRO

PELLEGRINI Federica

)

FAZI Eleonora

1)

FRONTALINI Alice

1)

TOMASSONI Rachele

@)

GRECO Alice

1)

FIDALMARCHE

03 ANO49 - ASD SPACE RUNNING FERMO

04 FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO FERMO

04 FMO50 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE FERMO

03 MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA MACERATA

02 ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA

A.S.D.

Data di stampa: 08/12/2025
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Comitato Regionale MARCHE

MESSE
DONNE
6.98

2000 SIEPI
H76 - PRO
MESSE
DONNE
7:39.77

3000 SIEPI
H76 - PRO
MESSE
DONNE
10:56.72

11:41.43

11:52.53

GRECO Alice

@)

PIRAS Sophia irina

1)

FUCELLI Chiara
PIRAS Sophia irina

POMPEI Benedetta

®)

02

03

03

03

03

FIDALMARCHE

ANO10 -

A.S.D.

PUO0OS -

MCO004 -

PUOOS -

FMO50 -

S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA

CUS URBINO ANCONA

ATL. AVIS MACERATA BRESCIA

CUS URBINO LIVORNO

TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE RIETI

Data di stampa: 08/12/2025
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Data di stampa: 08/12/2025
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